
9月10日 09:00 予　選

9月10日 14:00 決　勝

予　選　2組2着＋4

1組 2組
順位 ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 弟子屈ＲＣA 3242 菅原　響流(6) 59.47 1 知床斜里RC 3429 高野　京弥(6) 56.69
3040 中原　　岬(6) Q 3428 金澤　世凪(6) Q
3121 木名瀬周太(6) 3284 新田　　響(6)
3169 入仲　健誠(6) 3430 中村　孝徳(6)

2 釧路青葉小 3075 別井　一翔(6) 59.59 2 別海陸少A 3141 蝋山　慎太(4) 1:01.96
3140 佐藤　佑真(6) Q 3448 大森　悠斗(4) Q
3293 桑原　祐希(6) 3136 中谷　優羽(5)
3211 飛騨　有音(6) 3401 高橋　淳絆(6)

3 共栄陸上クA 3161 浅村　修也(6) 59.81 3 共栄陸上クB 3333 大槻　祐介(4) 1:03.56
3380 上村清太朗(6) q 3357 平間　雄大(4) q
3190 吉田武紗士(6) 3435 迎　　悠人(4)
3304 奥山　　遼(6) 3305 奥山　　修(4)

4 標茶陸少 3204 吉田　智哉(5) 1:06.22 4 弟子屈ＲＣB 3316 宮崎　　心(4) 1:08.79
3201 菅原　充晃(5) q 3143 秋元　翔平(5) q
3203 矢島　永吉(5) 3406 菅野陽南汰(5)
3202 関　　優道(5) 3238 下谷　歩夢(5)

5 別海陸少B 3404 上林　　新(3) 1:09.99
3319 田中　博幸(3)
3405 北島　維人(4)
3379 掛川新二郎(3)

決　勝　

順位 ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 知床斜里RC 3429 高野　京弥(6) 56.85 5 別海陸少A 3141 蝋山　慎太(4) 1:01.94
3428 金澤　世凪(6) 3448 大森　悠斗(4)
3284 新田　　響(6) 3136 中谷　優羽(5)
3430 中村　孝徳(6) 3401 高橋　淳絆(6)

2 共栄陸上クA 3161 浅村　修也(6) 59.82 6 共栄陸上クB 3333 大槻　祐介(4) 1:04.11
3380 上村清太朗(6) 3357 平間　雄大(4)
3409 福居　奎人(6) 3177 木明　詩臣(4)
3304 奥山　　遼(6) 3305 奥山　　修(4)

3 弟子屈ＲＣA 3242 菅原　響流(6) 1:00.12 7 標茶陸少 3204 吉田　智哉(5) 1:07.69
3040 中原　　岬(6) 3201 菅原　充晃(5)
3121 木名瀬周太(6) 3203 矢島　永吉(5)
3169 入仲　健誠(6) 3202 関　　優道(5)

4 釧路青葉小 3075 別井　一翔(6) 1:01.13 8 弟子屈ＲＣB 3316 宮崎　　心(4) 1:09.77
3140 佐藤　佑真(6) 3143 秋元　翔平(5)
3293 桑原　祐希(6) 3406 菅野陽南汰(5)
3211 飛騨　有音(6) 3238 下谷　歩夢(5)

小学男子4X100mR



9月10日 09:10 予　選

9月10日 14:05 決　勝

予　選　2組2着＋4

1組 2組
順位 ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 共栄陸上クD 3893 渡邊　里香(5) 59.85 1 共栄陸上クA 3545 鈴木　彩絢(6) 56.57
3768 小野　愛葉(5) Q 3835 渡部　結羽(6) Q
3787 旭岡　莉那(5) 3731 荒木羽春音(6)
3509 岡元　麻桜(5) 3933 工藤　　凜(6)

2 厚岸RC 3789 南　ひな夢(6) 1:01.18 2 標茶陸少A 3701 本間　朱里(6) 1:00.97
3708 小笠原優楽(5) Q 3732 斉藤　志奈(6) Q
3970 竹ヶ原美輝(6) 3828 小島すばる(6)
3709 前畑　星奈(5) 3705 和田　夏妃(6)

3 共栄陸上クF 3800 渡部　桜音(4) 1:02.37 3 釧路青葉小B 3886 横山　史佳(6) 1:03.83
3700 森生　和夏(4) q 3757 工藤　和芭(6)
3663 浅利　るな(4) 3778 外崎　柚希(6)
3606 平野　一花(4) 3558 鈴木　眞琴(6)

4 共栄陸上クB 3988 福岡　可奈(6) 1:02.76 4 共栄陸上クE 3756 吉田　麗乃(5) 1:04.48
3560 大場　寧々(6) q 3601 諏訪邊菜穂(5)
3802 大津　里緒(6) 3631 森田　桃羽(5)
3583 土屋　綾音(6) 3553 涌嶋　琴美(5)

5 標茶陸少B 3803 伊藤　梨月(5) 1:02.77 5 鶴居AC 3992 鈴木　萌生(5) 1:04.78
3796 伊藤　蒼永(5) q 3740 菱沼　千紗(5)
3789 多津美あかり(5) 3614 菱沼　実桜(5)
3797 木村　寧々(5) 3877 藤原　和香(5)

6 弟子屈ＲＣ 3659 萩原　　愛(5) 1:03.53 6 共栄陸上クC 3801 嵐　伊紗那(3) 1:07.36
3638 野表　朝姫(5) q 3515 荒木夏和音(3)
3658 中島　夏輝(5) 3760 井上　悠里(4)
3826 下谷　妃乃(6) 3681 山田　絢子(6)

7 釧路青葉小A 3788 鵜沼帆乃香(6) 1:03.72 7 別海陸少B 3570 横山　真乃(3) 1:10.92
3793 板谷　芙美(6) 3527 北島　凛音(3)
3557 森　　夏美(6) 3841 高橋　芹香(4)
3556 廣島　　愛(6) 3720 板垣　和心(4)

8 別海陸少A 3617 和田　梨恋(4) 1:09.62
3616 高橋　藍結(4)
3849 中村穂乃加(4)
3878 山崎　　遊(4)

決　勝　

順位 ﾁｰﾑ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 共栄陸上クD 3893 渡邊　里香(5) 1:00.73
3768 小野　愛葉(5)
3787 旭岡　莉那(5)
3509 岡元　麻桜(5)

2 標茶陸少A 3701 本間　朱里(6) 1:01.48
3732 斉藤　志奈(6)
3828 小島すばる(6)
3705 和田　夏妃(6)

3 厚岸RC 3789 南　ひな夢(6) 1:01.62
3708 小笠原優楽(5)
3970 竹ヶ原美輝(6)
3709 前畑　星奈(5)

4 標茶陸少B 3803 伊藤　梨月(5) 1:02.79
3796 伊藤　蒼永(5)
3789 多津美あかり(5)

3797 木村　寧々(5)
5 共栄陸上クF 3800 渡部　桜音(4) 1:03.87

3700 森生　和夏(4)
3663 浅利　るな(4)
3606 平野　一花(4)

6 共栄陸上クB 3988 福岡　可奈(6) 1:04.45
3560 大場　寧々(6)
3802 大津　里緒(6)
3583 土屋　綾音(6)

7 弟子屈ＲＣ 3659 萩原　　愛(5) 1:04.63
3638 野表　朝姫(5)
3658 中島　夏輝(5)
3826 下谷　妃乃(6)

小学女子4X100mR


